
Bilag 5. Ydelsestalbel Karens Minde
Aftaleoplysninger
Produkttype Fast
Hovedstol 50.085.396,04
Afdragsprofil Annuitetslån
Løbetid 23
Rentebinding Hele løbetiden
Prisoplysninger
Valuta DKK
Aktuel rentesats 2,62%
Aktuel bidragssats 0,00%
Etableringsomkostninger 0,00
Første ydelse 726.539,58
Valørdato Afdrag Rente Ydelse Restgæld
26.05.2025     50.085.396         
26.08.2025 398.480  328.059  726.540  49.686.916         
26.11.2025 401.090  325.449  726.540  49.285.826         
26.02.2026 403.717  322.822  726.540  48.882.108         
26.05.2026 406.362  320.178  726.540  48.475.746         
26.08.2026 409.023  317.516  726.540  48.066.723         
26.11.2026 411.703  314.837  726.540  47.655.020         
26.02.2027 414.399  312.140  726.540  47.240.621         
26.05.2027 417.114  309.426  726.540  46.823.508         
26.08.2027 419.846  306.694  726.540  46.403.662         
26.11.2027 422.596  303.944  726.540  45.981.066         
28.02.2028 425.364  301.176  726.540  45.555.703         
26.05.2028 428.150  298.390  726.540  45.127.553         
28.08.2028 430.954  295.585  726.540  44.696.599         
27.11.2028 433.777  292.763  726.540  44.262.822         
26.02.2029 436.618  289.921  726.540  43.826.204         
28.05.2029 439.478  287.062  726.540  43.386.726         
27.08.2029 442.357  284.183  726.540  42.944.370         
26.11.2029 445.254  281.286  726.540  42.499.116         
26.02.2030 448.170  278.369  726.540  42.050.945         
27.05.2030 451.106  275.434  726.540  41.599.839         
26.08.2030 454.061  272.479  726.540  41.145.779         
26.11.2030 457.035  269.505  726.540  40.688.744         
26.02.2031 460.028  266.511  726.540  40.228.716         
26.05.2031 463.041  263.498  726.540  39.765.674         
26.08.2031 466.074  260.465  726.540  39.299.600         
26.11.2031 469.127  257.412  726.540  38.830.473         
26.02.2032 472.200  254.340  726.540  38.358.273         
26.05.2032 475.293  251.247  726.540  37.882.980         
26.08.2032 478.406  248.134  726.540  37.404.574         
26.11.2032 481.540  245.000  726.540  36.923.034         
28.02.2033 484.694  241.846  726.540  36.438.340         
26.05.2033 487.868  238.671  726.540  35.950.472         
26.08.2033 491.064  235.476  726.540  35.459.408         
28.11.2033 494.280  232.259  726.540  34.965.127         
27.02.2034 497.518  229.022  726.540  34.467.609         
26.05.2034 500.777  225.763  726.540  33.966.833         
28.08.2034 504.057  222.483  726.540  33.462.776         
27.11.2034 507.358  219.181  726.540  32.955.417         
26.02.2035 510.682  215.858  726.540  32.444.736         
28.05.2035 514.027  212.513  726.540  31.930.709         
27.08.2035 517.393  209.146  726.540  31.413.316         
26.11.2035 520.782  205.757  726.540  30.892.534         
26.02.2036 524.193  202.346  726.540  30.368.340         
26.05.2036 527.627  198.913  726.540  29.840.713         



26.08.2036 531.083  195.457  726.540  29.309.630         
26.11.2036 534.562  191.978  726.540  28.775.069         
26.02.2037 538.063  188.477  726.540  28.237.006         
26.05.2037 541.587  184.952  726.540  27.695.419         
26.08.2037 545.135  181.405  726.540  27.150.284         
26.11.2037 548.705  177.834  726.540  26.601.579         
26.02.2038 552.299  174.240  726.540  26.049.280         
26.05.2038 555.917  170.623  726.540  25.493.363         
26.08.2038 559.558  166.982  726.540  24.933.805         
26.11.2038 563.223  163.316  726.540  24.370.582         
28.02.2039 566.912  159.627  726.540  23.803.669         
26.05.2039 570.626  155.914  726.540  23.233.044         
26.08.2039 574.363  152.176  726.540  22.658.681         
28.11.2039 578.125  148.414  726.540  22.080.555         
27.02.2040 581.912  144.628  726.540  21.498.643         
28.05.2040 585.723  140.816  726.540  20.912.920         
27.08.2040 589.560  136.980  726.540  20.323.360         
26.11.2040 593.422  133.118  726.540  19.729.938         
26.02.2041 597.308  129.231  726.540  19.132.630         
27.05.2041 601.221  125.319  726.540  18.531.409         
26.08.2041 605.159  121.381  726.540  17.926.250         
26.11.2041 609.123  117.417  726.540  17.317.128         
26.02.2042 613.112  113.427  726.540  16.704.015         
26.05.2042 617.128  109.411  726.540  16.086.887         
26.08.2042 621.170  105.369  726.540  15.465.716         
26.11.2042 625.239  101.300  726.540  14.840.477         
26.02.2043 629.334  97.205     726.540  14.211.143         
26.05.2043 633.457  93.083     726.540  13.577.686         
26.08.2043 637.606  88.934     726.540  12.940.081         
26.11.2043 641.782  84.758     726.540  12.298.299         
26.02.2044 645.986  80.554     726.540  11.652.313         
26.05.2044 650.217  76.323     726.540  11.002.096         
26.08.2044 654.476  72.064     726.540  10.347.620         
28.11.2044 658.763  67.777     726.540  9.688.857           
27.02.2045 663.078  63.462     726.540  9.025.780           
26.05.2045 667.421  59.119     726.540  8.358.359           
28.08.2045 671.792  54.747     726.540  7.686.567           
27.11.2045 676.193  50.347     726.540  7.010.374           
26.02.2046 680.622  45.918     726.540  6.329.753           
28.05.2046 685.080  41.460     726.540  5.644.673           
27.08.2046 689.567  36.973     726.540  4.955.106           
26.11.2046 694.084  32.456     726.540  4.261.022           
26.02.2047 698.630  27.910     726.540  3.562.392           
27.05.2047 703.206  23.334     726.540  2.859.186           
26.08.2047 707.812  18.728     726.540  2.151.375           
26.11.2047 712.448  14.092     726.540  1.438.926           
26.02.2048 717.115  9.425        726.540  721.812               
26.05.2048 721.812  4.728        726.540  -                          


